
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH  

and MEMORABILIA AUCTION 
 

Friday 18th August 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - TV, Film and Music collection includes 10, signed colour 10x8 inch photos names include Matt Zimmerman, Crystal Gayle, Will Young, taboo, Lara 

Philpart, Andrew Neil, Jack O'Connell, Sophie Okonedo and Zara Phythian. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - TV, Film and Politics collection includes 10 assorted signed photos and signature pieces includes some good names Adrian Pasdar, Leon Brittan, 

Jennifer Blanc, Shawn Hatosy, Kiersey Clemons, Tim Dry, Bryshere Gray, Clive Owen, and Sadie Frost. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - TV and Film collection includes 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photos names include Griffin Dunne, Cedric the Entertainer, Alan Blumenfeld, Lachlan 

Nieboer, Dan Starkey, Greg Austin, Neve Mcintosh, Kai Owen and Linda Clark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - TV and Film collection includes 10 signed 10x8 inc colour photos names include Olympia Dukakis, Peter Firth, Samantha Ferris, Neil Fingleton, David 

Gimtoli, Valarie Gale, Aldis Hodge, George Hertzberg, Anne Jackson and Georgia King. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

5 - TV and Film collection includes 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photos names such as James Murray, Todd Mcintosh, David Lyons, Mickey Lewis, Mark 

Lutz, Melissa Leo, Trevor and Simon, Christopher Heyerdahl and Hensley Shuler. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - TV and Film collection includes 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photo names such as David Fuhrer, Spencer Wilding, Scott Wolf, DB Woodside, Stephen 

Merchant, Eddie Marsan, Tyler Mane, Ian Mcelhinney and Rob Morgan. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - TV and Film collection includes 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photo names such as Tom Wyner, Spencer Wilding, Carlos Gallardo, Billy Burke, Simon 

Callow, Douglas Booth, Jamie Scott, John D Collins and Tobias Mehler. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

8 - TV and Film collection 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photos names include Danny Strong, Kat Turner, Alexander Vlamos, Phillip Winchester, Mark 

Webber, Kristi Angus, Celine Buckens, Andrew Lee Potts and Denis O'Hare. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - TV and Film collection 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photos names include Hannah Spearitt, Rafe Spall, Riley Smith, Zara Phythian, Hugh Ross, Sam 

Riley, John Seda, Michael Bailey Smith, Martin Stephens and Andy Serkis. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - TV and Film collection includes 10 signed colour photos names such as Leonard Roberts, David Anders, Mathew John Armstrong, Lauren Wilson, 

Ashlyn Yennie, Andrew Astor, Lesley Joseph, Kadee Strickland,Annalise Morris and CJ Gutteridge. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

11 - TV and Film collection includes 10 signed colour photos names such as Justin Chon, Alan Dale, Paul Dano, Andrew Divoff, Bradford Dillman, Tom 

Golding, Erick Avari, Ntare Mwine, Ashley Crowe and James Kyson Lee. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - TV and Film collection includes 10 signed colour photos names such as Billy Campbell, Madeline Carroll, John Cho, Brian Croucher, Gemma Chan, 

John Castle, Diego Bareta, Adam Brown and Tamsin Topolski. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - TV and Film Collection includes 8 signed colour photos names include Kevin Bacon, Nicholas Brendon, Michael Beckl, Charlie Bewley, Tom 

Braidwood, Rob Brydon, Douglas Booth and Kristen Schaal. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - Tv and Film. Eastenders Collection of 7 Signed Photos. Includes Signatures of Kara Tointon, Louisa Lytton and 9 Other Signatures. Good Condition. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

15 - Football collection includes 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photos some good names include Anthony Martial, Timo Werner, JayJay Okocha, Matt Le 

Tissier, Roberto Martinez plus other good names. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - Football collection includes 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photos from some good names such as Matt Targett, Robbie Savage, Felipe Agusto, 

Middlesbrough multi signed, Boubakary Soumare, James Garner, Ferron Torres and Trevor Sinclair. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Jeremy Irons, Derek Jacobi, Duane Henry and Danny Dyer, actors. Four signed photos. Sizes - three are 10x8, one is 12x8. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

18 - Daniel Massey, Gemma Craven, Tilly Vosburgh and Ewan McGregor, British actors. Four signed 10x8 photos, two are dedicated. The Ewan 

McGregor is a neatly cut 10x8 magazine photo. The first three actors mentioned have all appeared in many of the popular TV series from the 1970s 

onwards, including Minder, Poirot, Darling Buds of May, The Roads to Freedom and Pennies from Heaven. Ewan McGregor achieved international fame 
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with his portrayals of heroin addict Mark Renton in the drama films Trainspotting 1996 and T2 Trainspotting 2017. Also, for playing Obi-Wan Kenobi in the 

Star Wars prequel trilogy. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

19 - Edward Burns Private Reiben in and Saving Private Ryan and, John McCook, Lorenzo Lamas, Rory O'Malley, Burt Grinstead and Rome Flynn, 

actors. Six signed photos, one dedicated. Sizes - Five are 10x8, one is 8. 5x6. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

20 - Football. West Ham Utd Matchday Programme Collection of 11 Programmes From 1994-95 Season and 1997-98 Season. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

21 - Music collection 15 signed album pages, signature pieces and promo photos names include George Hamilton IV, Mark Wynter, Keith Powell, Indigo 

Flowers, The Dan Reed Network, Mark Goodier, Joey Shiels,Jon Dereks Country Fever, Peters and Lee, Des O'Connor, Simon Bates, Blue Mercedes, 

Rikki Patrick and Ann Shelton. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

22 - Music collection 15 signed pages, signature pieces and photos include some good names such as Ricky Valance, Vintage, Ricky Wilde, New World, 

The Houghton Weavers, Bert Weedon, Owen Paul, Josephine Veasey, Blue in Heaven, The Glitter Band, Nicki French, Freddie McGregor, F.M, Mike 

Tinsley and Chan Romero. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

23 - Music collection15 assorted signed album pages, photos and signature pieces includes great names such as Leo Sayer, Max Bygraves, Joe Brown, 

Teresa Brewer, Ann Breen, Shirley Bassey, Peter Case, The Dakotas, Gary US Bonds, Sheps Banjo Boys, The Brothers and David Alexander. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - Music Collection 15 assorted photos, album pages and signature pieces include great names such as Michael Ball, Point Break, Eddie Fisher, 

Fuzzbox, Ken Dodd, Johnny Gustafson, The Beat Boys, Matchbox, Dave Berry, The Dallas Boys, The Blossoms and Don Cornell. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

25 - Music collection 15 assorted album pages and signature pieces includes some vintage names such as Wanda Jackson, Reginald Dixon, Damian, 

Stephen Dante, Mike Smith, David Patton, Dave Sampson, George Sampson, Peter Phipps, Bernie Dwyer, Val Doonican, Terry Gibson and Dai Francis. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

26 - Music collection 15 assorted photos, album pages and signature pieces include Earl Preston, The Kaye Sisters, Young Love, Cleo Laine, Joe Loss, 

Teddy Johnson, Heartbeat UK, Dickie Valentine, Julian Lloyd Webber, Eden Kane, Freddie Jackson, Raffles, Ronnie Renalde and Alan Randall. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - Music collection 15 assorted photos, album pages and signature pieces include Joseph Locke, Manfred Mann, Oceanic, Graham Knight, Jerry 

Lordan, Ronnie Hilton, Steve Hunter, Dr Hook, Jet Harris, Halloween, Gung Ho, The Spinners, Hank Snow and the Moontrekkers. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

28 - Music collection 15 assorted photos Owain Orwel Hughes, Murray Kash, Mike Craig, Jenny Powell, Alexander O'Neal, Rose Marie, Ray Moore, The 

Silhouettes, The Tremeloes, The Big Supreme, Eddie Hedges, Marty Wilde, Tony Fernandez and Jamie Hammerstein . Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

29 - Music collection 15 assorted signed album pages, photos and signature pieces includes Black Lace, Paper Lace, Mirielle Mathieu, Danni Minogue, 

Simon Mayo, Claire Grogan, Paul Gambaccini, Wire Train, Thomas Lang, Bertrice Reading, The Rainmakers and Andy Peebles. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

30 - Music collection 15 assorted signed album pages, photos and signature pieces includes Steve Howe, Ashley Holt, Paul Da Vince, The Go Betweens, 

Tony Crane, Loui Cennsmo, The Commitments, The Icicle Works, Boxcar Willie, Roger Whittaker, David Jacobs and Nigel Kennedy. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

31 - TV BBC Ready Steady Cook Apron and Large Wooden Spoon. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - Golf Ian Woosnam signed 10x7 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

33 - Golf Tom Lehman signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

34 - Golf Lee Westwood signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

35 - Golf Luke Donald signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

36 - Britt Ekland signed 6x4 colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

37 - Sabrina signed 7x5 colour photo. Sabrina Debora Salerno (born 15 March 1968), known magnanimously as Sabrina, is an Italian singer, songwriter, 

record producer, model, actress and television presenter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

38 - Martine McCutcheon signed 7x5 colour photo. Martine Kimberley Sherrie McCutcheon (formerly Ponting, born 14 May 1976) is an English actress 

and singer. She began appearing in television commercials at an early age and made her television debut in the children's television drama Bluebirds in 

1989. In the early 1990s, she had minor success as one third of the pop group Milan, but it was her role as Tiffany Mitchell in the BBC's soap opera 

EastEnders and her role in the 2003 romantic comedy Love Actually that brought her stardom. For the former she won the National Television Award, 

while the latter earned her the Empire and MTV Movie awards. She was written out of EastEnders at the end of 1998 and then embarked on a pop 

career, this time as a solo artist. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

39 - Jenny Llada signed 7x5 colour photo. Jenny Llada (born 22 February 1953) is a Spanish vedette, film and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

40 - Lucia Bose signed 7x5 black and white photo. Lucia Bose (28 January 1931 - 23 March 2020) was an Italian actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

41 - Carol Alt signed 7x5 colour photo. Carol Ann Alt (born December 1, 1960) is an American model and actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

42 - Norma Duval signed 7x5 colour photo. Purificación Martín Aguilera, professionally known as Norma Duval (Barcelona, 4 April 1956), is a Spanish 

vedette, actress and businesswoman. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

43 - Tommy Trinder signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Thomas Edward Trinder CBE (24 March 1909 - 10 July 1989) was an English stage, 

screen and radio comedian whose catchphrase was You lucky people! Described by cultural historian Matthew Sweet as a cocky, front-of-cloth variety 

turn, he was one of the United Kingdom's foremost entertainers during the Second World War. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

44 - Robert Culp signed 10x8 vintage colour lobby card for the film The Hanged Man. Robert Martin Culp (August 16, 1930 - March 24, 2010) was an 

American actor widely known for his work in television. Culp earned an international reputation for his role as Kelly Robinson on I Spy (1965-1968), the 

espionage television series in which co-star Bill Cosby and he played secret agents. Before this, he starred in the CBS/Four Star Western series 

Trackdown as Texas Ranger Hoby Gilman in 71 episodes from 1957 to 1959. The 1980s brought him back to television as FBI Agent Bill Maxwell on The 



 

 

Greatest American Hero. Later he had a recurring role as Warren Whelan on Everybody Loves Raymond. Culp gave hundreds of performances in a 

career spanning more than 50 years. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

45 - Yul Brynner signed 10x8 vintage colour lobby card for the film Taras Bulba. Yuliy Borisovich Briner professionally as Yul Brynner, was a Russian 

actor. He was best known for his portrayal of King Mongkut in the Rodgers and Hammerstein stage musical The King and I, for which he won two Tony 

Awards, and later an Academy Award for Best Actor for the film adaptation. He played the role 4, 625 times on stage and became known for his shaved 

head, which he maintained as a personal trademark long after adopting it for The King and I. Considered one of the first Russian-American film stars, he 

was honoured with a ceremony to put his handprints in front of Grauman's Chinese Theatre in Hollywood in 1956, and also received a star on the 

Hollywood Walk of Fame in 1960. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

46 - Deborah Kerr signed 10x8 vintage colour lobby card for the film The Chalk Garden. She was nominated six times for the Academy Award for Best 

Actress. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

47 - Twiggy signed 10x8 vintage colour lobby card for the film The Boy Friend. Dame Lesley Lawson DBE (née Hornby; born 19 September 1949) is an 

English model, actress, and singer, widely known by the nickname Twiggy. She was a British cultural icon and a prominent teenaged model during the 

swinging '60s in London. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

48 - James MacArthur signed 10x8 vintage colour lobby card for the film The Truth About Spring. James Gordon MacArthur (December 8, 1937 - October 

28, 2010) was an American actor with a long career in both movies and television. MacArthur's early work was predominantly in supporting roles in films. 

Later, he had a starring role as Danny Danno Williams, the reliable second-in-command of the fictional Hawaii State Police in the long-running television 

series Hawaii Five-O. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

49 - Tony Randall signed 10x8 vintage colour lobby card for the film Fluffy. Anthony Leonard Randall (born Aryeh Leonard Rosenberg; February 26, 1920 

- May 17, 2004) was an American actor. He is best known for portraying the role of Felix Unger in a television adaptation of the 1965 play The Odd 

Couple by Neil Simon. In a career spanning six decades, Randall received six Golden Globe Award nominations and six Primetime Emmy Award 

nominations, winning one. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

50 - Alec Bedser, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 real photo postcard (unused). Published by F. C. Dick, Oval Bookstall and dated 53 to back. An English 

cricketer, primarily a medium-fast bowler. He is widely regarded as one of the best English cricketers of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Atholl Oakeley, wrestler. A signed 5.5x3.5 photo postcard (unused). Sir Edward Atholl Oakeley, known under the ring name Atholl Oakeley, was a 

British professional wrestler and a pioneer of professional wrestling in the UK. He was Britain's first heavyweight all-in wrestling champion and held the 

title from 1930 to 1935. He became the European heavyweight champion in 1932. Dated Nov 1966 to back. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

52 - Eileen Joyce, pianist. A signed music sheet for Chopin's 'Fantaisie Impromptu'. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

53 - English jazz musicians, two signed music sheets. Acker Bilk, 'Gotta See Baby Tonight' and Georgie Fame, 'By The Time I Get To Phoenix'. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

54 - Henry Mancini, a signed 'British Film Greats' FDC. An American film composer who won four Academy Awards, a Golden Globe, and twenty 

Grammy Awards. His works include the music for The Pink Panther film series ("The Pink Panther Theme") and "Moon River" from Breakfast at Tiffany's. 

Postmarked 8 October 1985 with a full set of five stamps and Pink Panther cancellations. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

55 - British Actresses and singers. Two signed music sheets: Betty Driver, 'I'll Walk Alone' and Doris Hare, 'Sailor, Sail Me Round'. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

56 - Holiday on the Buses, a 10x8 black and white film photo. signed by Michael Robbins and Anna Karen, who played Arthur and Olive Rudge. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

57 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard, with the BFG quote, We is in Giant Country now! Plus, a 

signed Roald Dahl 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written 

by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

58 - Sting, musician. A signed and dedicated 6x4 card with the quote, 'May all your fields be gold'. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

59 - Anna Nicole Smith (1967-2007), a signed 'Naked Gun 33.3' promo photo from 1994. An American model, actress, and television personality, she 

died of an accidental drug overdose in 2007. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

60 - Laurie Johnson, a signed 4.5x3 photo. The 'best wishes' is printed but the signature is original. An English composer and bandleader, he has written 

scores for dozens of film and television series, including The Avengers, Jason King, The Professionals and The New Avengers. Also, film scores, 

including 'Dr. Strangelove' and 'First Men in the Moon'. With recording details printed and dated Apr 1957 to back. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

61 - Burl Ives, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. An American musician, actor, and author with a career that spanned more than six decades. His film roles included 

parts in So Dear to My Heart (1948) and Cat on a Hot Tin Roof (1958), as well as the role of Rufus Hannassey in The Big Country (1958), for which he 

won an Academy Award for Best Supporting Actor. Dated Jul 56 to back. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

62 - Christine Holmes, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. An English singer who sang with The Downbeats and The Applejacks in the early sixties before pursuing a 

solo career, making her first record when she was seventeen. In the late sixties Christine sang with group The Family Dogg, before leaving to continue 

her solo career under the name Kristine Sparkle. Stamped Sept 1964 to back. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

63 - Claudio Arrau, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. A Chilean pianist widely considered one of the greatest of the twentieth century. Dated Oct 60 to back. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

64 - Blondie, a vinyl 7" single of Rapture (1981). Signed to the front cover by Debbie Harry, a singer, songwriter and actress. Chrysalis CHS2485. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

65 - Jack Slipper and Nipper Read, senior police officers. A dual signed 150th Police Anniversary FDC, postmarked 26th Sept 1979 with set of four 

stamps. Jack Slipper was known as "Slipper of the Yard". He was mainly known for his role in investigating the Great Train Robbery of 1963, and in 

tracking down Ronnie Biggs after he escaped from prison in 1965, although he had to leave Brazil without Biggs. Leonard 'Nipper' Read was detective 

chief superintendent of the Met's Murder Squad in 1967, and the efforts of detectives led by him were responsible for the conviction of Ronnie and Reggie 

Kray. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

66 - Ronnie Biggs, member of the 1963 Great Train Robbery gang. A signed Brazilian FDC with train doodle and additional comments added. 

Postmarked 1959 and signed at a later date, probably after he escaped to Brazil in 1969. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 



 

 

67 - The Great Train Robbery. A signed Police (1979) FDC, signed to the front by 6 of the major criminals involved: The leader of the gang, Bruce 

Reynolds plus Buster Edwards, Gordon Goody, Bob Welch, Jimmy White and Jimmy Hussey. Postmarked 26th Sep 1979 with a full set of stamps and 

insert. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

68 - David Hockney, a signed (in green and blue ink) 1992 Inception of the Single European Market FDC with insert. The stamp was designed by 

Hockney, a British artist considered to be one of the most influential of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

69 - William Hartnell, a signed 50th Anniversary of UK Daily Radio FDC. The first actor to play the Doctor from 1963 to 1966. Postmarked 13th Sep 1972 

with three stamps. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

70 - Charles Wyndham Goodwyn signed large Autographed editions fdc The King's stamps 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

71 - Sir Ranulph Fiennes signed large Autographed editions FDC, Travellers Tale 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

72 - Frank Bruno MBE signed Autographed editions FDC carnival 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

73 - Multi signed Comedians 1998 large Autographed editions FDC. Signed by Frank Carson, Roy Walker, Mike Yarwood and 2 others. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

74 - Paul Gascoigne signed England International World Cup 94 fdc. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Brian Robinson signed Tour de France FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

76 - Sam Torrance signed Ryder Cup FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

77 - Dame Kelly Holmes signed Medal Heroes FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

78 - George Unwin signed 40th anniv of Battle of Britain FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

79 - R H Mcintosh signed RAF ff9 cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

80 - R H Mcintosh signed RAF ff9 cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

81 - Jamieson VC signed RAF Benson cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

82 - Lt Gen de Smet signed RAF FF32 cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

83 - Flt Lt A S Dick Cleland signed RAF Medmenham cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

84 - Keith Joseph (Lord Joseph) MP secretary of state for Education Sept81 May86 TLS dated 18/11/1975. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

85 - Mark Carlisle (Lord Carlisle of Bucklow) MP secretary of state for education 1979 81 TLS dated 22/1/70. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

86 - Tennis collection. 4 individually signed white cards. Signatures include Dick Stockton, Katarina Srebotnik, Lori Mcneil, Dominique Monami. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

87 - Swimming collection. Signatures of Adrian Moorhouse and Andy Jameson. Winners of Gold and bronze medals at Seoul Olympics. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

88 - Silvestre de Sousa signed 10x8inch colour photo. Jockey. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

89 - Norwich City official club cards signature collection. 21 included. Nathan Redmond, Mark Burn, Michael Turner and more. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

90 - Rodney Marsh signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

91 - England football white card signed collection. 15 in total. Rob Green, Jay Boothroyd, Darren Bent, Joey Barton and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

92 - Aldo Serena signed vintage gold panini card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

93 - Joe Root and Ken Shuttleworth signed crested cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

94 - Geoff Boycott signed paper cover of Radio Times. Dated Dec77. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Yorkshire CCC collection. 5 signatures. Emmott Robinson, Brian Sellers, Edgar Oldroyd, Ted Lester and Barrie Leadbetter. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

96 - Michael Vaughan signed England v India programme. Sept 2004. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

97 - Charles Bronson signed postcard "Follow_The_Light" 8.25x5.75 Inch. An English Criminal. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

98 - Charles Bronson signed postcard "Open Up Your Mind-And Be Free..." Approx. 6x4 Inch. An English Criminal. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

99 - Charles Bronson signed card "I Hope Teressa is Looking after my Angel" 8.25x5.75 Inch. An English Criminal. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

100 - LP. Sparks - Tryouts For The Human Race (Vinyl 12" Disc). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Multi signed Boy George plus 3 others. LP Culture Club - Colour By Numbers (Vinyl 12" Disc record sleeve). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - Multi signed (Con) Cluskey Plus 2 others. LP The Bachelors 33rpm record sleeve of 25 Golden Greats. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Malcolm McLaren signed. Dedicated. LP Soweto 45 rpm record. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

104 - Me and Him The Two Ronnies Vol.2. Vinyl 33 1/3 R.P.M size 1 and 2 record sleeve. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

105 - Humphrey Lyttelton signed. Dedicated. Humphrey Lyttelton And His Band. GIGS. - Vinyl 33 1/3 R.P.M size one and two record sleeve. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

106 - Signed Sir Malcolm Sargent. Concert Classic Series. Gilbert and Sullivan H.M.S. Pinafore and Trial by Jury. Conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent. 

Vinyl 33 1/3 R.P.M Second Record size one and two record sleeve. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

107 - Multi signed Peter Howarth, Tony Hicks, Bobby Elliott, Steve Lauri, Ray Stiles, Ian Parker. (The Hollies British rock and pop band) Programme 

2005/2006. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

108 - Multi signed Neil Tennant, Chris Lowe CD sleeve. Pet Shop Boys Christmas CD mounted 13.75x10.5 Inch in a Black Frame 16x13 Inch. (5 Track 

EP CD plus Card sleeve 2009). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Jack Jones signed. Simply….Jack Jones featuring The Impossible Dream. (Vinyl record sleeve 12" CPS 84 Size 1and2). Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

110 - Mike Hill signed. Dedicated. Mike Hill 'Pop' Festival. (Vinyl Album 33 1/3 Size AandB). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

111 - Kenny Ball Signed Sleeve Of Kenny Ball's Golden Hits. (Vinyl Record 33 1/3 RPM size 1and2). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

112 - Multi signed Hamish Seelochan plus 4 others. The Pasadena's. Dedicated. Yours sincerely Vinyl Album 33 1/3 RPM record sleeve. Fully signed 

best known for their hit songs, Tribute (Right On), I'm Doing Fine Now and Riding on a Train. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

113 - Des O'Connor signed. now. (Vinyl record 33 1/3 r.p.m size 1 and 2 record sleeve). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Multi signed FDC D Bennett, Hugh Verity, Sir Harry Burton, David Shannon, John Cunningham, Denys Gillam, Johnnie Johnson. Large FDC 

Appointment to the Distinguished Service Order. Single stamp plus single postmark 12 Oct 84. Approx. 12.75x9 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

115 - Multi signed Sir Dermot Boyle, Sir Keith Williamson, F.H.Bugge, Bill Randle, A.E.Clouston, David Emmerson, Sir Arthur Harris. Large FDC The 

Award of the Air Force Cross. Single stamp plus single postmark 10 APR 84. Approx. 12.75x9 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - FDC P. Cornwell four stamps plus double postmarks Lennon and McCartney 14th May 1985. Wax Seal envelope. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

117 - Multi signed Sir Stirling Moss, Jody Scheckter, Murray Walker, Jack Brabham FDC. 35e Rallye de Manco. Single stamp plus single postmark 

1.2.66. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

118 - Jack Brabham signed FDC. Commemorative of The 150th Anniversary of The Crossing of The Blue Mountains 1813-1963. 6 stamps plus Triple 

postmarks 28 May 03. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - Costantino Rocca signed colour photo 9x7 Inch mounted. Overall 12x10 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

120 - Linda Hayden signed autograph plus black and white photo 8x7 Inch Mounted overall 14x11 Inch. Hammer Horror Taste of Blood Dracula. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

121 - Jim Winburn signed colour black and white photo 9.5x7 Inch Mounted overall 14x11 Inch. Halloween. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

122 - Stewart Granger signed colour black and white photo 9.5x7 Inch Mounted overall 15.5x12 Inch. British Actor. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

123 - Louis Van Gaal Signed. 2 colour photos. 1 x 5.5x3.5 Inch signed photo. plus 1 x 9.5x7 Inch unsigned. Mounted overall 16x12 Inch. Dutch footballer 

and manager. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Linda Hayden signed autograph plus colour photo 8x7 Inch Mounted overall 14x11 Inch. Linda Hayden, David Niven Film Old Dracula. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - Post Malone signed colour 16x12 Inch. Is American rapper, singer, songwriter, and record producer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - Danny Wallace signed photo colour 16x12 Inch. Is an English former footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Darren Bent signed photo colour 16x12 Inch. Is an English footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Wes Ball signed. Colour Photo 14x11 Inch. Promo. The Maze Runner The Death Cure January 26 is a 2014 American dystopian science fiction film. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Kelly Clarkson signed. Colour photos. 1 x 4.5x4.5 Inch signed photo. 1 plus 1 x 9.5x7.5 unsigned. Mounted Approx. overall 22x11 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

130 - Rubens Barrichello signed autograph plus colour photo 7.5x7 Inch Mounted Approx. overall 20.25x10 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

131 - Alanis Morissette signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Is a Canadian American singer and songwriter. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

132 - Donald Wales signed FDC. Donald Campbell 1921-1967. Bluebird. Five Stamps plus double postmarks. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

133 - Richard Todd signed black and white Print "The Dambuster" 16.5x11.75 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - André Schürrle Footballer signed colour photo 16x12 Inch. Pictured lifting the World Cup for Germany. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

135 - Multi signed Eileen Atkins, Edward Fox, Ronald Harwood, Tom Courtenay. Promo. The Dresser. 14x11 Inch. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

136 - Brigitte Bardot signed colour print 16.5x11.5 Inch. Actress and founder de la Protection Animale Foundation. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

137 - David Suchet signed black and white print 16.5x11.75 Inch. Malvern Theatre Man and Boy Mon 25-Sat 30 OCT. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

138 - Matthew Hoggard signed colour print 15x10 Inch. England Cricket Player. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Tom Finney signed black and white print 17.75x12.5 Inch. Was an English international footballer who played from 1946 to 1960. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

140 - James Smith signed colour photo 16x12 Inch. James 'Bonecrusher Smith' Tyson boxing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

141 - Will Young signed CD sleeve plus colour photo 9x6 Inch. Includes "Light My Fire CD". Mounted overall 19.75x13 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

142 - Alan Ball signed colour cut out magazine picture mounted overall size 16x12 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - Glenda Jackson signed cartoon print 14x11.5 Inch. Miss Glenda Jackson, actress. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

144 - Frankie Vaughan signed programme A Man…and his Music. Dedicated. Was an English singer and actor. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

145 - Ian Brown signed colour photo 16x12 Inch. Is an English singer and multi-instrumentalist. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

146 - Ian Brown signed colour photo 16x12 Inch. Is an English singer and multi-instrumentalist. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

147 - Multi signed Paul Weekes plus 1 other black and white print 12x15 Inch Mounted overall 20x16 Inch. Dedicated. Middlesex and England Cricket 

player. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

148 - Terry Butcher signed colour photo 9.5x7.25 Inch. Mounted Overall 19x16 Inch. Is an English football manager and former player. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

149 - James Blunt signed LP sleeve 7 inch single 45 RPM. 9.5x7.25 Inch photo. Mounted overall 18x17 Inch. Vinyl record High (Album Version). Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

150 - A Beatles Calendar 1984 John, Paul, George and Ringo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - Peter Andre and Jordan signed colour 2 x Photo's 5.5x4 Inch. Mounted overall 12x16 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

152 - Derren Nesbitt signed Promo. Photo "Where Eagles Dares" They Must Go All The Way Up to Hell! 16x12 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Multi signed Paul Rodgers, Andy Fraser, Simon Kirke colour include stamps signatures piece in a black frame. "Free Live! All Right/I'm A Mover BE 

My FRIEND! FIRE AND WATER RIDE ON PONY/MR BIG THE HUNTER/GET WHERE I BELONG". 13.5x13.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

154 - Timothy Moxon singed Strangways in James Bond Doctor No. 10x7.75 Inch. Mounted overall 15.5x13 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

155 - Joel McCrea Signed 10x8 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

156 - Helen Vinson Signed 10x8 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

157 - Liza Minelli Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

158 - Kirk Douglas Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

159 - Henry Mancini Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

160 - Bobby Moore 1966 World Cup Captain signed 1982 Tuvalu World Cup FDC. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 



 

 

161 - Heinrich Lubke signed vintage FDC PM Berlin 12erstausgabetag 14. 10. 1967 Karl Heinrich Lubke was a German politician, who served as 

president of West Germany from 1959 to 1969. He suffered from deteriorating health towards the end of his career and is known for a series of 

embarrassing incidents that may have resulted from his health issues. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

162 - Pele signed business 4x2 business card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

163 - WW2. Collection of 7 Pieces Of Metal From WW2. Could Be From Fighter Planes or Wreckages? Or Personal Goods. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

164 - Apollo 17 moonwalker Gene Cernan signed Space cover NASA Astronaut. 2002 postmarked cover. superb illustration on front of scenes from the 

mission. Also illustrated on back with crew names and mission information. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

165 - Brig Paul Tibbetts signed 1945 US WW2 FDC. He dropped the first Atom bomb from Enola Gay. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

166 - WW2 Dambusters Fred Sutherland, Les Munro, G L Johnny Johnson, Fred Sutherland signed Internetstamps rare 2008 65th ann Dambuster Raid 

cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

167 - Richard Widmark signed 10x8 vintage black and white lobby card for the film The Secret Ways. Richard Weedt Widmark (December 26, 1914 - 

March 24, 2008) was an American film, stage, and television actor and producer. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

168 - Barrie Ingham signed 10x8 colour lobby card for the film A Challenge for Robin Hood. Barrie Stanton Ingham (10 February 1932 - 23 January 2015) 

was an English actor, performing on stage and in a handful of films. He was perhaps most widely known as a prolific television actor. His notable work 

includes A Challenge for Robin Hood (1967) and The Great Mouse Detective (1986). Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

169 - Philip Martin Brown signed 10x8 Waterloo Road colour photo dedicated. Philip Martin Brown (born 9 July 1956) is a British actor from Manchester. 

He is known for his long-running portrayal of English teacher Grantly Budgen in the hit BBC One school-based drama series Waterloo Road, which he 

played from 2006 to 2013. He is also known for playing Steve McDonald's (Simon Gregson) Therapist in the ITV soap opera Coronation Street in 2015, 

although he first appeared in the show as D. I. Pinnock in 2005. In 2021, Brown appeared in the BBC One medical soap opera Doctors as Marvin Bulis, 

having previously played various other roles in the show. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - NASA Astronaut Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed Space Nobel Prize 2001 postmarked cover. Commemorates The Nobel Prize for 

Physics 1921 to the Time Lord Albert Einstein. Illustrated with information on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

171 - Tommy Flanagan signed 12x8 colour photo. Flanagan (born 3 July 1965) is a Scottish actor. He is best known for his role as Filip "Chibs" Telford in 

the FX crime drama television series Sons of Anarchy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

172 - Al Murray (The Pub Landlord) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo In Black ink With Cheers Inscribed. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Alan Titchmarsh Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo in Blue Ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Gary Barlow (Take That) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

175 - Patricia Brake Signed 4.5 X 3 album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

176 - Gemma Craven Signed Black and White Promo Photo, Actress, Approx. 5. 5 x 3. 5. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

177 - Sheila Hancock Signed Black and White Promo Photo, Actress, Approx. 5. 5 x 3. 5. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

178 - Dorothy Tutin Signed Black and White Promo Photo, Actress, Approx. 5. 5 x 3. 5. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

179 - Geraldine James Signed Autograph, Actress, Approx. 4 x 3. 5. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

180 - Avril Angers Signed Black and White Promo Photo, Comedy Actress, Approx. 5. 5 x 3. 5. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

181 - Lynda Bellingham Signed Autograph, Comedy Actress, Approx. 4. 5x 3. 5. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

182 - Ann Murray Signed Black and White Promo Photo Approx. 5. 5 x 3. 5. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

183 - Colin Hanton Signed Flyer Approx. 8. 5 x 6. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

184 - Tim Peake Signed Colour Post card, British ESA Astronaut, Approx. 6 x 4. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

185 - Gary Thompson Signed Colour Photo, Aston Villa F. C., Approx. 12 x 8. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

186 - Football Gary Pallister signed Manchester United 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

187 - Football David Sadler signed 12x8 Manchester United vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

188 - Football Roberto Martinez signed Belgium 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

189 - Heike Makatsch signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

190 - Steve Mcfadden signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

191 - Noel Edmonds signed 10x8 colour photo from Deal or no deal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Gok wan signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

193 - Amir Khan signed 10x8 colour action photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Perry Fenwick signed 10x8 colour photo from Eastenders. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Jade Goody signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - McFly signed tour flyer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - Merrill Osmond signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

198 - Nobby Stiles signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

199 - Audrey Hepburn signed 12x8 black and white magazine photo dedicated and vintage unsigned magazine booklet. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

200 - Madonna signed 10x8 risque full nude black and white photo. Good condition Est. £800 - 900 

201 - George Lloyd, 1st Baron Lloyd ALS Dated January 1923. 7 Pages of Content. Written in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

202 - Dwight D. Eisenhower Signed Michigans Dinner With Ike TLS Dated January 29th, 1964. Signed on the bottom of TLS In Blue ink. Good condition 

Est. £200 - 300 

203 - Garry Cooper Signed 5x3 inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

204 - Fred Astaire Signed 5x3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

205 - Claire Trevor Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Vintage Photo. Signed in black ink. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

206 - John Huston Signed 10x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

207 - Warren Williams Signed 5x3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

208 - Merle Oberon Signed 9 x 6 inch approx Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

209 - Leo Gorcey Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

210 - Super Sale! Doomsday Craig Conway hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Craig Conway as Sol in the post-

apocalyptic movie, Doomsday. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

211 - Super Sale! Hercules Kevin and Sam Jenkins Sorbo hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kevin Sorbo and Sam 

Jenkins Sorbo in the classic hit tv show, Hercules. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

212 - Super Sale! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as Big Daddy 

Zombie in the hit George A. Romero movie, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

213 - Super Sale! Nightbreed Craig Sheffer hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Craig Sheffer as Boone in the classic 

1990 Clive Barker fantasy / horror, Nightbreed. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

214 - Super Sale! Nightbreed Doug Bradley hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Doug Bradley as Lylesberg in the 

classic 1990 Clive Barker fantasy / horror, Nightbreed. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

215 - Super Sale! Doomsday Craig Conway hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Craig Conway as Sol in the post-

apocalyptic movie, Doomsday. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

216 - Super Sale! Fringe Jasika Nicole hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Jasika Nicole as Astrid Farnsworth in the 

hit tv show, Fringe. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

217 - Super Sale! Farscape Virginia Hey hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Virginia Hey as Pa'u Zotoh Zhaan in the 

hit sci-fi tv show, Farscape. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

218 - Super Sale! Primeval Andrew Lee Potts hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Andrew Lee Potts as Connor 

Temple in the hit tv show, Primeval. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

219 - Super Sale! Primeval Hannah Spearritt hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Hannah Spearritt as Abby Maitland 

as Connor Temple in the hit tv show, Primeval. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

220 - Super Sale! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Leslie Ash as Steph in the classic 

movie, Quadrophenia . This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

221 - Super Sale! Doomsday Craig Conway hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Craig Conway as Sol in the post-

apocalyptic movie, Doomsday. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

222 - Super Sale! Human Centipede hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Ashlynn Yennie (Jenny) and Akihiro 

Kitamura (Katsuro) in the disturbing horror movie, Human Centipede. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

223 - Super Sale! Starcrash Caroline Munro / Judd Hamilton hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Caroline Munro and 

Judd Hamilton in the classic 1970s sci-fi movie, Starcrash. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

224 - Super Sale! Star Wars Rebels Taylor Gray hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Taylor Gray as Ezra Bridger in 

the hit tv show, Star Wars Rebels. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

225 - Super Sale! Star Wars Rebels Tom Baker hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tom Baker as Bendu in the hit tv 

show, Star Wars Rebels. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

226 - Super Sale! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the class 

Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

227 - Super Sale! Star Wars Sean Crawford hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Sean Crawford as Saelt Marae 

Yakface in the class Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

228 - Super Sale! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the class 

Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

229 - Super Sale! Star Wars Jabba's Bad Boys hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Jabba's Bad Boys, signed by Tim 

Dry as J'Quille Whiphid and Sean Crawford as Saelt Marae Yakface in the class Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed 

authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

230 - Super Sale! Day of the Dead Howard Sherman hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Howard Sherman as "Bub" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Day of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

231 - Super Sale! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as "Big Daddy" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

232 - Super Sale! Land of the Dead Jennifer Baxter hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Jennifer Baxter as "No. 9" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

233 - Super Sale! Land of the Dead Boyd Banks hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Boyd Banks as "Butcher" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

234 - Super Sale! Land of the Dead Boyd Banks hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Boyd Banks as "Butcher" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

235 - Super Sale! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as "Big Daddy" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

236 - Super Sale! Arrow Katrina Law hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Katrina Law as Nyssa al Ghul in the hit 

superhero tv show, Arrow. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

237 - Super Sale! Hercules Kevin Sorbo hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kevin Sorbo as Hercules in the hit tv 

show, Hercules. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

238 - Super Sale! Westworld Simon Quarterman hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Simon Quarterman as Lee 

Sizemore in the hit tv show, Westworld. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

239 - Super Sale! Hatchet Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Victor in the classic 

horror movie, Hatchet. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

240 - Super Sale! Doomsday Craig Conway hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Craig Conway as Sol in the post-

apocalyptic movie, Doomsday. Craig has also added the quote *You enjoy pain...Is that it?". This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied 

from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

241 - Super Sale! Doomsday Craig Conway hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Craig Conway as Sol in the post-

apocalyptic movie, Doomsday. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

242 - Super Sale! Haven Lucas Bryant hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Lucas Bryant as Nathan Wuornos in the 

hit tv show, Haven. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

243 - Super Sale! The 4400 Billy Campbell hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Billy Campbell as Jordan Collier in the 

hit sci-fi tv show, The 4400. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

244 - Super Sale! Farscape Virginia Hey hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Virginia Hey as Pa'u Zotoh Zhaan in the 

hit sci-fi tv show, Farscape. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

245 - Super Sale! Jason X Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the 

classic horror movie, Friday the 13th Jason X. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

246 - Super Sale! Spartacus Liam McIntyre hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Liam McIntyre as Spartacus in the hit 

tv show, Spartacus. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

247 - Super Sale! The Flash John Wesley Shipp hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts John Wesley Shipp as The 

Flash in the classic tv show, The Flash. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

248 - Super Sale! Jericho Skeet Ulrich hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Skeet Ulrich as Jake Green in the hit tv 

show, Jericho. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

249 - Super Sale! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Leslie Ash as Steph in the classic 

movie, Quadrophenia . This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

250 - Enock Mwepu signed Brighton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Andriy Yarmolenko signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Dynamo Kyiv. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

252 - Charlie Adam signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Glasgow Rangers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

253 - Celestine Babayaro signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Nigeria. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

254 - Olivier Dacourt signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Jess Carter signed Chelsea 12x8 colour photo. Jessica "Jess" Leigh Carter (born 27 October 1997) is an English professional footballer, who plays 

as a defender for Women's Super League club Chelsea FC and the England women's national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Ann Katrin Berger signed 12x8 colour photo. Ann-Katrin Berger (born 9 October 1990) is a German professional footballer who plays as a 

goalkeeper for English club Chelsea and the Germany national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Rachel Brown signed Everton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

258 - Karen Bardsley signed England 12x8 colour photo. Karen Louise Bardsley (born 14 October 1984) is a US-born English former footballer who 

played as a goalkeeper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Fara Williams signed England 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Vivianne Miedema signed Netherlands 12x8 colour photo. Anna Margaretha Marina Astrid "Vivianne" Miedema (born 15 July 1996) is a Dutch 

professional footballer who plays as a forward for FA Women's Super League (FA WSL) club Arsenal and the Netherlands national team. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

261 - Vivianne Miedema signed Arsenal 12x8 colour photo. Anna Margaretha Marina Astrid "Vivianne" Miedema (born 15 July 1996) is a Dutch 

professional footballer who plays as a forward for FA Women's Super League (FA WSL) club Arsenal and the Netherlands national team. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

262 - Steph Catley signed Australia 12x8 colour photo. Stephanie-Elise Catley (born 26 January 1994) is an Australian professional soccer player who 

plays as a defender for Arsenal and the Australia national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Rachel Furness signed Northern Ireland 12x8 colour photo. Rachel Furness (born 19 June 1988) is a professional footballer who plays for FA 

Women's Championship club Liverpool and the Northern Ireland national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Glen Murray signed Brighton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 -  Robbie Savage signed Blackburn Rovers 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - Fikayo Tomori signed AC Milan 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

267 - Dion Dublin signed Leicester City 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

268 - Robbie Savage signed Leicester City 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

269 - Stefan Savic signed Athletico Madrid 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

270 - Billy Gilmour signed Brighton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

271 -  Robert Sanchez signed Brighton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

272 - Jeremy Sarmiento signed Brighton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Renan Lodi signed Athletico Madrid 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

274 - Diego Costa signed Athletico Madrid 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

275 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled A Leicestershire Man. Subject William Ward Tailby. Dated 6/4/1899. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

276 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Swam the Channel. Subject Mr M Webb. Dated 9/10/1875 Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

277 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled The Champion of 1885. Subject Mr John Roberts Jnr. Dated 4/4/1885. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

278 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled He might be champion. Subject H W Stevenson. Dated 25/5/1905. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

279 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Driven Grouse. Subject RHR Rimmington Wilson. Dated 28/9/1905 Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

280 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Tracks and Triggers. Subject Walter Winans. Dated 9/6/1909. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

281 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled The Cape. Subject C J Rhodes. Dated 28/3/1891. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

282 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled premier marquess. Subject The Marquess of Winchester. Dated 3/11/1904. Approx 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

283 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Master of the Heythrop. Subject Mr Albert Brassey. Dated 15/3/1906. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

284 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Davie. Subject David Jardine. Dated 22/4/1908. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

285 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled The new Steward. Subject Mr Joseph Henry Houldsworth. Dated 27/12/1890. Approx 4x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

286 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Jem. Subject Capt James Octavius Machell. Dated 3/12/1887. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Newmarket. Subject Charles Day Rose MP. Dated 30/6/1904. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

288 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled He does not underestimate. Subject Lord Fitzmaurice. Dated 14/6/1906. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

289 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled He insists that his pen Subject Egerton Castle. Dated 9/3/1905. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

290 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Men of the Day no 37. Subject Dr Frederick Quin. Dated 20/1/1872 Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled A Most Select Preacher. Subject The Bishop of Truo. Dated 26/12/1885. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

292 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Max. Subject Max Beernohm. Dated 9/12/1897. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

293 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled The Champion of champions. Subject Mr W G George. Dated 25/10/1884. Approx 4x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Blackmore Vale. Subject Mr Thomas Merthyr Guest. Dated 11/11/1897. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Mr Hargreaves. Subject Col John Hargreaves. Dated 11/6/1887. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

296 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Southwestern Transport. Subject Sir Charles John Owens. Dated 19/3/1903. Approx 4x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

297 - Vanity Fair Print. Subject H Searle. Dated 7/9/1889. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

298 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Rowdy. Subject Maj Gen sir R B Lane. Dated 22/3/1906. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

299 - Vanity Fair Print. Titled Pridham. Subject P H Pridham-Wippell. Dated 23/3/1910 Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

300 - Kate Hewlett colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Canadian Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

301 - Benedict Wong colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. British Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

302 - Christian Serratos black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

303 - Emilie De Ravin colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An Australian Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

304 - Claudia Black colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An Australian Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

305 - Greyston Holt colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Canadian Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

306 - Eric Christian Olsen colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. NCIS: Los Angeles. An American Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

307 - Kelly Hu colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. Castle. An American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

308 - Will Patton colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. Falling Skies. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

309 - Shelley Conn signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. Terra Nova. British actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

310 - Moon Bloodgold signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. Falling Skies. American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

311 - Ross Marquand signed black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

312 - Alanna Masterson signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. As Tara Chambler TV series The Walking Dead. An American actress. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

313 - Emily Kinney signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

314 - Jason Isaacs signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Dedicated. British Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

315 - Robert LaSardo signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. American Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

316 - Rebecca Breeds signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Promo. The Originals as Aurora de Martel. An Australian. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

317 - Kristin Bauer Van Straten signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American film and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

318 - Daniel Thomas May signed colour photo 8x6 Inch. Promo. The Walking Dead. An Actor plus 1 colour photo unsigned 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

319 - Don Wilson colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Don "The Dragon" Wilson is considered the greatest kick-boxing champion. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

320 - David Duchovny colour photo. 10x8 Inch. Is an American actor, writer, producer and musician. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

321 - Osric Chau signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Dedicated. Canadian Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

322 - Holland Roden signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. Teen Wolf. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

323 - Jessica Lucas signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. "Tabitha" Canadian actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

324 - Pascale Hutton signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Canadian actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

325 - Camilla Luddington signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

326 - Chyler Leigh signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. SG.U Stargate Universe. An American actress and singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

327 - Peta Wilson signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. La Femme Nikita. Is an Australian actress, lingerie designer and model. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

328 - Lexa Doig signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Is a Canadian actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

329 - Natasha Henstridge signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Is a Canadian actress and model. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - Jose Pablo Cantillo signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Is an American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

331 - Sophia Loren. 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

332 - Sophia Loren. 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

333 - Dame Judi Dench. 10x8 picture from James Bond. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

334 - Sir Derek Jacobi - Underworld: Evolution 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

335 - Glenda Jackson. 10x8 picture as Elizabeth I. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

336 - Sir Lindsay Hoyle. P/C sized picture of the Speaker of the House of Commons. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

337 - Sir David Attenborough. 10X8 picture of the national treasure. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

338 - Sir David Attenborough. 10X8 picture of the national treasure. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

339 - Sir David Attenborough. P/C picture of the national treasure. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

340 - Black Adder Goes Forth - Stephen Fry. 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

341 - Glenda Jackson. 10x8 picture from the Morecambe and Wise Show. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

342 - Ricky Gervais. A pair of 10x8 pictures in character as David Brent from The Office. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

343 - Richard Wilson - One Foot in the Grave. 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

344 - Mario Andretti. 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

345 - Sebastian Vettel. 10X8 picture. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

346 - Roger Federer. P/C sized promo card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

347 - James Bond - Dame Judi Dench. 10x8 sized picture in character. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

348 - A Game of Thrones - Sean Bean. 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

349 - Sharpe - Sean Bean. 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

350 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

351 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

352 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

353 - Denis Leary signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

354 - Lorenzo Lamas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

355 - Stacey Keach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

356 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

357 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

358 - Michelle Ryan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

359 - Oshea Jackson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

360 - Martha Plimpton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

361 - Mercedes McNab signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

362 - Denise Van Outen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

363 - Tilda Swinton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

364 - Chris Judge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

365 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

366 - Tracee Cocco signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

367 - Carla Perez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

368 - Christopher Heyerdahl signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

369 - Ethan Hawke signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

370 - Denis Haysbert signed 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

371 - Cynthia Nixon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

372 - Cindy Morgan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

373 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - Mickey Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

375 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

376 - Alex Ferguson signed Juventus v Manchester United in the European Champions Cup FDC Double Pm Torino Centro Corr ZE 21.4.99 Filatelico. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

377 - Michael Schumacher signed 7x5 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Ferrari in Formula One. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

378 - Toyah Wilcox signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

379 - Ian Lavender signed Dads Army 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

380 - Michael Henbury signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as Gringotts Goblin. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

381 - Pauline Peart signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

382 - Susan Hampshire signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

383 - Hugh Fraser and Phillip Jackson signed Poirot signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

384 - Julian Glover signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

385 - C Andrew Nelson signed Star Wars Darth Vader 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

386 - Michael Henbury signed Star wars Ewok 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

387 - John Leeson signed Dr Who K9 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

388 - John D Collins signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as Flying Officer Fairfax in the hit BBC series Allo Allo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

389 - Nicholas Frankau signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as Flying Officer Carstairs in the hit BBC comedy series Allo Allo. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

390 - Sue Hodge signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in her role as Mimi Labonq in the hit BBC series Allo Allo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

391 - Francesca Gonshaw signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in her role as Maria Recamier in the hit BBC series Allo Allo . Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

392 - Debbie Chazen signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

393 - Clive Rowe signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

394 - Christopher Ryan signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

395 - Michael Jayston signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

396 - Nabil Shah signed 10x8 inch Dr Who black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

397 - David Gooderson signed 10x8 inch Dr Who colour photo pictured in his role as Davros. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

398 - Joseph Millson signed 8x8 inch Dr Who Dalek Universe 3 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

399 - William Gaunt signed 10x8 inch Dr Who black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

400 - Around The Mediterranean issued by Nicolas Sarony 16 pages, complete with 50 colour cigarette cards from Sarony Silk Cut Virginia Cigarettes. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

401 - Entertainment and Music signed collection of 9 items. Signatures by Ashley Jensen x2 different images, Liz Mcclarnon, Russell Kane duplicate 

photo, Beverley Sisters album page, Jessica Martin, Liz Mcclarnon atomic kitten group photo and Liz Hobbs. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

402 - Entertainment collection of 10 items. Signatures such as Russell Kane, Biggie Smalls, Sharon Walsh, David Ashley, Richard Hardwick, Bob Haris, 

David Emerson, Neil Roberts, Ian Sears and Alison Collinge. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

403 - Theatre collection of 16 items. Signatures such as Rebecca Storm, Andrew Spillett, Jodie Jackson, Kathryn Evans, Luti Fagbenle, 'Ashley J Russell, 

Richard Woodford, Nigel Richards,Debbie Kurup,Selina Hamilton, Ray Cooney, Jake Broder, Elliot Cowan, Beverley Klein and others. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

404 - Tv Film collection of 15 items. Signatures such as Jensen Ackles,Ann B. Davis, Farley Granger, Vince Eager, Keeley Ford and others. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

405 - Assorted collection of 11 items. Signatures such as Thalia Pellegrini,Jeff Brazier, Nick Lewis, Philip Cheng, Sheelagh Gilbey, Davor Golub, Emma 

Crosby, Angellica Bell, Russell Kane and others. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

406 - Assorted collection of 10 items. Signatures such as Russell Howard, Nicky Clarke, Rosalyn Elvin, Neil Thomson, Charlotte Hudson, Carol McGiffin, 

Kathy Griffin, Chico Slimani, Nicola Stapleton and Jasmyn Banks. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

407 - Assorted collection of 14 items. Signatures such as Robin Campbell, Edmund Hockridge, Myrna Smith, Paul Squire, Bernie Flint, Justin Lee Collins, 

Brendan Shine, Amy Studt, Lena Meyer-Landrut, Katrina Leskanich, Billy Pearce and others. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

408 - Assorted collection of 12 items. Signatures such Jenny Jay, Doug Ray Scott, Helen Wilson, Vicky Licorish, Nina Kristofferson, Patricia Lancaster, 

Reina James, Paula Bell, Ronan O'Casey, Doreen Keogh, Shree Murphy, Geraldine Mcnulty and John Tuck. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

409 - Assorted collection of 10 items. Signatures such Steve Bowditch, Fearne Cotton, Sabrina Carter, Marina Abdeen, Steve Edwards, Sarah Jackson, 

Daragh O'Driscoll and others. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

410 - TV and Film collection of 10 items. Signatures such as Jody Cornwell, Abi Titmuss, Jean Mcguire, Gary Lucy, Brocklebank, Fearne Cotton, Andrew 

Wright and others. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

411 - Assorted collection of 15 items. Signatures such as Jan Hunt, David Enders, Mary Tamm, Tanya Beckett, Boxcar Willie, Rhona Cameron and 

others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

412 - Assorted collection of 17 items. Signatures such as Kerry Katona, Lucinda Rhodes, Nikki Boughton, Peter Bryne, Julie Carlton, Sally Chattaway, 

Trilby Harris, Jaci Velasquez, Wendy Jones, Charles Stapley, john hughes, Elaine Delmar and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

413 - Entertainment collection of 10 items. Signatures such as Susan Daly, Steve Hewlett and Arthur Lager, Mike Doyle, Kelly Monteith, Arthur Strong, 

Robin Stewart and Johnny More, Louise Duart, Sarah-Jane Honeywell and others. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

414 - Paula Poundstone signed 10x8 black and white photo. Poundstone (born December 29, 1959) is an American stand-up comedian, author, actor, 

interviewer, and commentator. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

415 - The Wizzard Comic No 1105 June 22nd, 1946. 5 First class stories inside. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

416 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO.2469 18th March 1989, Dandy NO.2470 25th March 1989, Dandy NO.2471 1st April 1989, Dandy 

NO.2472 8th April 1989, Dandy NO.2473 15th April 1989, Dandy NO.2474 22nd April 1989, Dandy NO.2475 29th April 1989 and Dandy NO.2476 6th 

May 1989, Dandy NO.2477 13th May 1989 and Dandy NO.2478 20th May 1989. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

417 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO.2479 27th May 1989, Dandy NO.2480 3rd June 1989,Dandy NO.2481 10th June 1989,Dandy NO.2482 

17th June 1989, Dandy NO.2483 24th June 1989,Dandy NO.2484 1st July 1989,Dandy NO.2485 8th July 1989,Dandy NO.2486 15th July 1989,Dandy 

NO.2487 22nd July 1989 and NO.2488 29th July 1989. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

418 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO.2489 5th august 1989,Dandy NO.2490 12 august 1989, Dandy NO.2491 19th august 1989,Dandy 

NO.2492 26th august 1989,Dandy NO.2493 2nd September 1989,Dandy NO.2494 9th September 1989, Dandy NO.2495 16th September 1989,Dandy 

NO.2496 23rd September 1989,Dandy NO.2497 30th September 1989 and Dandy NO.2498 7th October 1989. Good condition Est. £14 - 14 

419 - Jonathan Strange Mr Norrell by Susanna Clarke first edition 2004 hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

420 - Pele The Autobiography first edition 2006 limited edition 635/1000 hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

421 - J.K Rowling Harry Potter and The Deathly Hallows first edition 2007 hardback book. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

422 - Big Joe Egan The toughest white man on the planet by Joe Egan. Signed by Mike Tyson, Joe Egan and Tom Patti first edition 2005 hardback book. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

423 - J.K Rowling Harry Potter and The Prisoner of Azkaban hardback book. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

424 - Warrior of Rome part 2 Kings of Kings and signed by Harry Sidebottom first edition 2009 hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

425 - On Your Own by Brooke Shields hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - Not Forgetting James Bond, The Autobiography of Production Designer of Syd Cain first edition 2002 softback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

427 - Solo by William Boyd A James Bond Novel first edition 2013 hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

428 - Silver Fin Meet Bond. James Bond By Charlie Higson limited edition 132/999. Signed by Charlie Higson first edition 2005 hardback book. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

429 - Goldfinger by Ian Fleming first edition 1959 hardback book.3. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

430 - Golden Girl by Shirley Eaton signed by Shirley Eaton softback book. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

431 - DR NO by Ian Fleming first edition 1958 hardback book . Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

432 - How 007 got his name by Mary Wickham Bond first edition 1966 hardback book. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

433 - Final Fling The Money Penny Diaries by Kate Westbrook and signed by Kate Westbrook and John Murray first edition 2008 hardback book. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

434 - J.K Rowling Harry Potter and The Order of The Phoenix signed by Christopher William Rankin (Percy Weasley) first edition 2003 hardback book. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

435 - Jonathan Strange Mr Norrell by Susanna Clarke first edition 2004 hardback book. Signed by Illustrator Portia Rosenberg. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

436 - The Moneypenny Diaries by Kate Westbrook signed by Kate Westbrook hardback book. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

437 - The Moneypenny Diaries Secret Servant by Kate Westbrook signed by Kate Westbrook hardback book. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

438 - James Bond Licence Renewed by John Gardner first edition 1981 hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

439 - Steve Smith signed miniature cricket bat. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

440 - Brian Greenhoff signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 

76 Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

441 - Mick Channon signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

442 - Colin Todd signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

443 - Phil Thompson signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

444 - Dennis Tueart signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

445 - Ted Croker signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

446 - Gordon Hill signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

447 - Joe Royle signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

448 - Mick Mills signed England Vs Finland 13th October 1976 official Football Association cover. Postmark England V Finland World Cup 13 Oct 76 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

449 - Charlotte Uhlenbroek signed FDC. 5/9/00 Bristol postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

450 - Libby Purves signed Mind and Matter FDC. 5/9/00 Norwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

451 - Lord Melchett signed Millennium Booklet FDC. 5/9/00 Liverpool postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

452 - Bill Giles OBE signed Millennium Booklet FDC. 5/9/00 Cornwall postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

453 - Jerome Flynn signed Prestige Booklet FDC. 18/9/00 London W7 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

454 - Phillippa Wilson signed Prestige Booklet FDC. 18/9/00. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

455 - Craig Brown signed Scottish Football FDC. 3/10/00 Glasgow postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

456 - Gillian Lynne CBE signed Body and Bone FDC. 3/10/00 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

457 - Rev James Atwell signed Spirit and Faith FDC. 7/11/00 Bury St Edmunds postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

458 - Rev Harold Miller signed Saint Patrick FDC. 7/11/00 Downpatrick postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

459 - John Chaplin signed FDC. 5/6/90 Sevenoaks postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

460 - Dr Mart de Groot signed Armagh Observatory FDC. . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

461 - Mr J R Stockman signed Crufts FDC. 8/1/91 Birmingham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

462 - Sir Keith Williamson signed Tornado FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

463 - Roland Beaumont signed Jet Engine FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

464 - Richard Holmes signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

465 - Dr Neville Bain signed The Stamp Show FDC. 10/3/98 London W5 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

466 - Clare Francis MBE signed Grace Darling FDC. 24/3/98 Northumberland postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

467 - Tony Bullimore signed Eddystone Light FDC. 24/3/98 Plymouth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

468 - Philip Madoc signed Great British Comedy FDC. 23/4/98 Ilfracombe postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - George Cole signed Great British Comedy FDC. 23/4/98 Middlesex postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

470 - Linda Robson signed NHS Trust FDC. 23/6/98 London E1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

471 - Pauline Quirke signed NHS Trust FDC. 23/6/98 London E1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

472 - Geraldine Chaplin signed NHS FDC. 23/6/98 London SE1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

473 - Lord Carrington signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

474 - Peter Davison signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Charlie Cairoll signed Circus FDC. 9/4/02 Manchester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

476 - Ltnt Clnl Sam Pope signed The Stamp Show FDC. 23/5/00 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

477 - Charles Arkwright signed FDC. . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Mjr Gen Michael Regan signed The Stamp Show FDC. 23/5/00 London SW5 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - Hugh Jefferies signed Penny Post FDC. 10/1/90 Plymouth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - Lord Mayor of London signed FDC. 17/10/89 London EC postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

481 - Fiona Fullerton signed Greetings FDC. 6/2/90 Cheshire postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

482 - Kate Adie OBE signed United Nations FDC. . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

483 - David Springbett signed The Stamp Show FDC. 22/5/00 London WC2 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - Wg Comm Rod Learoyd signed VE Day FDC. 2/5/95 Dover postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - Ray Alan signed Punch and Judy FDC. 4/9/01 Eastbourne postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

486 - Prof John Styles signed Punch and Judy FDC. 4/9/01 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

487 - Mr P Roennfeldt signed Qantas FDC. 16/11/95 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

488 - Earl of Strathmore and Kinghorne signed FDC. 2/8/90 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

489 - Mjr Sir Michael Parker signed Golden Jubilee FDC. 6/2/02 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

490 - Robert Lacey signed Golden Jubilee FDC. 6/2/02 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

491 - Nadia Sawalha signed Occasions FDC. 5/3/02 London N17 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

492 - Fern Britton signed Occasions FDC. 5/3/02 Sleaford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

493 - Rick Stein signed Coastlines FDC. 19/3/03 Padstow postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

494 - Tracy Edwards MBE signed Coastlines FDC. 19/3/03 Dover postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

495 - Jeffery Matthews signed The Stamp Show FDC. 22/5/00 Kidderminster postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

496 - Anna Pavord signed large Flowers 2003 FDC. 21/1/03 Richmond postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

497 - Chris Tarrant signed large Smilers FDC. 22/5/00 London SW5 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

498 - Autographed OSSIE ARDILES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Argentine players posing for a team photo prior to a 2-1 defeat 

to Italy at the Estadio Sarria in Barcelona during a second round encounter at the 1982 World Cup Finals in Spain, signed by OSSIE ARDILES in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

499 - Autographed ARSENAL 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Arsenal's Paul Vaesson, JOHN DEVINE and JOHN HAWLEY posing for photographers arm in 

arm during a photo-shoot at the Gunners training ground in Colney Heath in 1983, signed by Devine and Hawley in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 

- 16 

500 - Autographed KENNY SWAIN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting KENNY SWAIN and Allan Evans holding aloft the European Cup during celebration 

scenes after Aston Villa's 1-0 victory over Bayern Munich in the 1982 Final in Rotterdam, signed (by Swain only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 

20 



 

 

501 - Autographed ASTON VILLA 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting GORDON COWANS celebrating with the European Cup, flanked by teammates TONY 

MORLEY and Ken McNaught following Aston Villa's memorable 1-0 victory over Bayern Munich in the 1982 Final at the De Kuip Stadium in Rotterdam, 

signed by Cowans and Morley in blue marker. . Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

502 - Autographed MIKE HELLAWELL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Birmingham City players lining up shoulder to shoulder 

prior to the first leg of the Inter-Cities Fairs Cup semi-final with Inter Milan at the San Siro in 1961, signed by MIKE HELLAWELL in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

503 - Autographed CHELSEA 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Chelsea`s ALAN HUDSON, PETER BONETTI and JOHN BOYLE posing with the European 

Cup Winners Cup during celebration scenes in the dressing room after a memorable 2-1 victory over Real Madrid in the 1971 Final replay in Athens, 

signed by all 3 players in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

504 - Autographed ROY McFARLAND 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Derby County players including centre-half ROY McFARLAND posing for a team 

photo prior to a 1-0 defeat to Hull City in a Second Division encounter at Boothferry Park in 1968, signed (by McFarland only) in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

505 - Autographed ROY McFARLAND 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting ROY McFARLAND holding aloft the Charity Shield following Derby County's 2-0 

victory over West Ham United in 1975, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

506 - Autographed ROY McFARLAND 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Derby County players and coaching staff posing for a squad photo during a photo-

shoot at the Baseball Ground prior to the 1986/87 season, signed by ROY McFARLAND in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

507 - Autographed DAVE WATSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing England players including DAVE WATSON posing for a team 

photo prior to a 2-0 victory over Spain at the Stadio San Paolo in the 1980 European Championships in Italy, signed (by Watson only) in black biro pen. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

508 - Autographed JOHN HAWLEY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a comical scene after Leeds United score against Middlesbrough in a First Division 

encounter at Elland Road in 1978, toilet rolls rain down and centre-forward JOHN HAWLEY aims a kick at one, signed in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

509 - Autographed DAVID GIBSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Leicester City including DAVID GIBSON passing the ball to 

one another during a training session at Filbert Street ahead of their appearance in the 1963 FA Cup Final, signed (by Gibson only) in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

510 - Autographed JIM FURNELL 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Liverpool players posing for a squad photo during a photo-

shoot at Melwood prior to the 1962/63 season, signed by goalkeeper JIM FURNELL in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

511 - Autographed JOE HART 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Manchester City goalkeeper JOE HART diving full length to save a penalty from Cesc 

Fabregas during a Premiership encounter at the City of Manchester Stadium in 2010, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

512 - Autographed DAVE WATSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Manchester City captain DAVE WATSON and match-winner Dennis Tueart holding aloft 

the League Cup Final during a lap of honour after a 2-1 victory over Newcastle United in the 1976 Final, signed (by Watson only) in black biro pen. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

513 - Autographed ARTHUR GRAHAM 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United's new winger ARTHUR GRAHAM posing for photographers during a 

photo-shoot at The Cliff training ground following his transfer from Leeds United in 1983, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

514 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Leicester City goalkeeper Gordon Banks at full stretch as he saves 

at the feet of Manchester United centre-forward DENIS LAW during the 1963 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by Law only) in red marker. Good 

condition Est. £24 - 28 

515 - Autographed NOBBY STILES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United's NOBBY STILES and Bobby Charlton posing for photographers during a 

photo-shoot at Old Trafford in 1968, signed (by Stiles only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

516 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Man United players posing for a squad photo at Old Trafford prior 

to the 1978/79 season, signed by McQUEEN, JORDAN, PEARSON, NICHOLL, MACARI, STEPNEY, ALBISTON, FORSYTH, ROCHE and GRIMES in 

black marker. . Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

517 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Man United players posing for a squad photo at Old Trafford prior 

to their appearance in the 1979 FA Cup Final, signed by McQUEEN, JORDAN, PEARSON, NICHOLL, MACARI, ALBISTON, THOMAS, RITCHIE, 

ROCHE and GRIMES in black marker. . Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

518 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United's International players posing in their National 

strips during a photo-shoot at The Cliff training ground in 1985, signed by STAPLETON (Ireland), BAILEY (England), WHITESIDE (N Ireland), MORAN 

(Ireland), BARNES (England), STRACHAN (Scotland), ALBISTON (Scotland) and DUXBURY (England) in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

519 - Autographed BILLY RAFFERTY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Newcastle United's BILLY RAFFERTY celebrating with striker Peter Withe who had 

just scored his side's second goal in a 2-0 victory over Cambridge United in a Second Division encounter at St. James Park in 1979, signed (by Rafferty 

only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

520 - Autographed NORTHER IRELAND 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Northern Ireland's forwards in training at Hendon prior to an International with 

England in 1959, signed by JIMMY McILROY and PETER McPARLAND in blue marker. . Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

521 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Rangers captain Bobby Shearer holding aloft the Scottish Cup as 

he is chaired by teammates after a 3-1 victory over Dundee in the 1964 Final at Hampden Park, signed by WILLIE HENDERSON, RALPH BRAND, JOHN 

GREIG and DAVE WILSON in blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

522 - Autographed DON MASSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland players lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to a 3-1 defeat to Peru in the 

opening game of Group D in the 1978 World Cup Finals, played at the Estadio Chateau Carreras in Cordoba, signed by DON MASSON in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

523 - Autographed SOUTHAMPTON 12 x 8 photo : Colz, depicting a montage of images relating to Southampton's 1-0 victory over Manchester United in 

the 1976 FA Cup Final, including images of Bobby Stokes winning goal, captain Peter Rodrigues holding aloft the Cup and the players celebrating with 

the trophy, signed by CHANNON, RODRIGUES, STEELE, TURNER, GILCHRIST, McCALLIOG, BLYTH, PEACH, FISHER and manager LAWRIE 

McMENEMY in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 



 

 

524 - Autographed DAVE WATSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Sunderland's 1973 FA Cup winning squad posing with their 

trophy during a photo-shoot at Roker Park, signed by DAVE WATSON in black biro pen. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

525 - Autographed OSSIE ARDILES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a stunning image showing the 1981 FA Cup winners - Tottenham, posing with their 

trophy during a photo-shoot at their training ground, prior to the 1981/82 season, signed by OSSIE ARDILES in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 

20 

526 - Autographed BOBBY MASON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Wolves inside-forward BOBBY MASON striking a wonderful full length action pose for 

photographers prior to a game, c1957, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

527 - Autographed PHIL BENNETT 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing the Welsh team posing for photographers prior to a 9-6 victory 

over England in a Five Nations encounter at Twickenham in 1978, signed by captain PHIL BENNETT in blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

528 - WW2 RAF Lancaster Bomber 8x12 photo signed by ELEVEN Veterans of RAF Bomber Command including Dams Raid veteran George Johnson 

DFM, Reg Payne, John Oliver Lancaster DFC, Rusty Waughman DFC, Ron Brown, Dick Starkey, Reg Barker, James Flowers, Jeff Hildreth and Jim 

Wright DFC plus one unidentified. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

529 - Cricket legend Sir Viv Richards (West Indies and Somerset) signed 16x20 inch photo print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

530 - Limited Edition photo print, limited to only 75, this has been HAND signed by BOB MONCUR using a black marker. Measuring 18"x12", the 

description on the print reads as follows: 'Newcastle United captain Bobby Moncur celebrates after victory in the 1974 FA Cup semi-final v Burnley at 

Hillsborough. The Magpies beat the Clarets by two goals to nil.'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

531 - Sir Geoff Hurst signed 14x11 two tone photo print of him celebrating a goal during the 1966 World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

532 - Tottenham Hotspur 16x12 inch photo Spurs v Hull City in a 1954 FA Cup tie, signed by former Spurs footballer Johnny Brooks. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

533 - Alex Hurricane Higgins the late snooker legend signed 14x11 photo print, very rare. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

534 - Tottenham Hotspur 14x11 print signed by former Spurs footballers and legends the late Jimmy Greaves, the late Dave Mackay and Cliff Jones. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

535 - Tottenham Hotspur 14x11 print signed by Spurs legend the late Jimmy Greaves. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

536 - 1970 World Cup England v Brazil, iconic 16x12 inch photo showing Bobby Moore and Pele in sporting embrace. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

537 - Star Wars 14x11 inch photo signed by actress Jessica Henwick as Testor in Star Wars The Force Awakens. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

538 - 007 James Bond movie Dr No 14x11 inch photo poster signed by the very first Bond girl, the late Eunice Gayson. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

539 - 007 James Bond art. Caroline Munro has put her handprint onto 7x10 inch 360gms cardstock paper in Orange acrylic paint and then signed it, a 

superb and personal collectable. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

540 - 007 James Bond art. Caroline Munro has put her handprint onto 7x10 inch 360gms cardstock paper in Red acrylic paint and then signed it, a superb 

and personal collectable. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

541 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

542 - Jesus of Nazareth 1977 TV miniseries 8x10 photo signed by actor Robert Powell. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

543 - Cherie Lunghi signed 8x10 inch photo from the epic Robert De Niro movie 'The Mission'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

544 - Allo Allo! 8x10 inch white card with funny drawing by Richard Gibson of his character in the series, Herr Flick, he has also signed it. VERY rare!. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

545 - E.T the Extra Terrestrial 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Dee Wallace who played the children's mother. One of the greatest films of all 

time!. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

546 - Joanna Lumley signed 8x10 photo as Patsy in the comedy series Absolutely Fabulous. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

547 - Michael Craig, star of many movies in the 60's and 70's, including Death on the Nile and Mysterious Island signed 8x10 photo from the film House of 

Secrets. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

548 - Fawlty Towers, 8x10 photo signed by Prunella Scales who played Sybil Fawlty. She has stopped signing items now so increasingly difficult to get. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

549 - Sophia Loren signed 8x10 photo from the classic epic movie El Cid. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

550 - Barbara Windsor signed 8x10 photo from the comedy movie Carry On Matron. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

551 - Village of the Damned horror movie photo signed by two of the children, twins Leslie Scoble and Teresa Scoble. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

552 - John Wayne movie 'Rio Grande' 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne, John Wayne's son, who had a part as one of the children in this film. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

553 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector 

Japp) and Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

554 - Peter Pan, 8x10 photo signed by actress Margaret Kerry who was Tinkerbell in this the original Disney version. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

555 - Star Wars 8x10 inch photo signed by Ross Beadman who has also written "Master Skywalker, there are too many of them, what are we going to 

do?". Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

556 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Jerome Blake who has also signed the names of each of the seven characters he played across several Star 

Wars movies. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

557 - Star Wars The Force Awakens 8x10 photo signed by Brian Herring as BB-8. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

558 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actress Camille Coduri as Jackie Tyler. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

559 - Dracula 1958 Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

560 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

561 - Alien cult sci-fi horror movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright as 'Lambert'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

562 - Alien cult sci-fi horror movie photo signed by actor Tom Skerritt as 'Dallas'. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

563 - Star Wars The Mandalorian 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr who played a Twi'lek doorman. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

564 - 007 James Bond actress and Page 3 topless model VANYA signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful 

and unique collector's item!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

565 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe and Martine Beswick as Paula Kaplan. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

566 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by actress Gloria Hendry (Rosie). Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

567 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton who has also handwritten her line from the scene to the photo. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

568 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

569 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

570 - 007 James Bond movie logo 8x10 photo signed by five stars of various Bond movie, including Lana Wood, the late Christopher Muncke, Eileen 

Roberts, Madeline Smith and Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

571 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

572 - The Railway Children 8x10 movie photo signed by Sally Thomsett and the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

573 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

574 - Twins of Evil Hammer horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

575 - John Wayne movie 'The Green Berets' 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne, John Wayne's son, who starred in this film. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

576 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Jack McKenzie as Cal Alder. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

577 - Space 1999 actress Catherine Schell signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

578 - E.T the Extra Terrestrial 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actor Robert MacNaughton who played Michael, Elliott's brother. One of the greatest 

films of all time!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

579 - WW2 attack on the Tirpitz cover signed by veteran of the raids Lt Commander Norman Harrison RN who took part as a member of 829 Squadron. 

Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

580 - WW2 attack on the Tirpitz cover signed by veteran of the raids Flt Ly Sydney Grimes of 617 Squadron. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

581 - Battle of the River Plate cover signed by veteran of the action, Commander Richard Jennings DSO DSC of HMS Exeter. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

582 - WW2 Battle of Narvik cover signed by veteran of the battle, SPO Jesse Shepherd of HMS Eskimo. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

583 - WW2 U-Boat war cover signed by Flt Lt Ronald Holton of 36 Squadron who piloted a Wellington bomber which attacked U-343 near Spain. Good 

condition Est. £2 - 4 

584 - WW2 HMS Petard attack on Japanese submarine I-27 cover signed by veteran of the action, Lt Robert De Pass. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

585 - WW2 HMS Petard capturing a German Enigma machine from U-559 signed by veteran of the action, Stanley George Brown. Good condition Est. £2 

- 4 

586 - WW2 HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 

3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck, with 2003 1st class definitive stamp. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

587 - WW2 RAF fighter pilot Peter Twiss DFC signed photo of a Hurricane, after the war Twiss broke the World Air Speed record. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 12 

588 - WW2 Colditz Castle 8x12 photo signed by former inmate, Corran Purdon MC of the Commandos, captured during the raid on St Nazaire. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

589 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Squadron Leader James 

Castagnola DSO, DFC who flew on the Tirpitz, St Cyr, Kembs Canal (It was his bomb that probably destroyed the western-most sluice gate), D-Day 

Spoof and Ilmuiden raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

590 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran (32 ops) Warrant Officer 

Albert Cherrington who flew on three the Tirpitz raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

591 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Norman 'Spud' Boorer who 

was a designer, working with Barnes Wallis on the 'Upkeep' bouncing bomb as well as the Grand Slam and Tallboy bombs, comes with biographical 

insert. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

592 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Lt Hubert Evans DFC 

who flew on the Eagle's Nest, Berlin and Kiel raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

593 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Lt John Jones DFM who 

flew on the Eagles Nest raid as Navigation leader, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

594 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flying Officer Bernard Kent 

DFC who flew on the Tirpitz, Dormund-Ems and Kembs Canal raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

595 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flying Officer Arthur 

Lammas who flew on the Tirpitz and Kembs Canal raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

596 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Squadron Leader E Gray 

Ward DFC who flew on the Berchtesgaden raid, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

597 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Sgt William Burnett who 

flew on the Berchtesgaden and Arnsberg Railway viaduct raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

598 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Lt Patrick Shirley who 

flew as Bomb Aimer in Bill Gordon's crew, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

599 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Sgt Grant McDonald 

who flew on the Dams raid as rear gunner with Brown's crew in AJ-F (Sorpe Dam), comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

600 - Lust For a Vampire hammer horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson, rare topless image!. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

601 - Peanuts and Charlie Brown 8x10 photo signed by Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

602 - Frankenstein horror movie photo signed by the late Philip Voss and Bond girl Madeline Smith. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

603 - Freddie Trueman cricket legend signed 8x10 photo pictured leaving the field after becoming the first cricketer to take 300 test wickets. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

604 - Cheyenne Autumn, classic western movie photo signed by John Wayne's son, actor Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

605 - The Likely Lads classic comedy series photo signed by actor James Bolam. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

606 - Star Wars "A Long time ago, In a Galaxy Far, Far Away" 8x10 quote photo signed by General Veers actor Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

607 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battlecry!. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

608 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

609 - Bergerac TV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

610 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series photo signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

611 - Susan Hampshire signed 8x10 photo from the Born Free spin off movie 'Living Free'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

612 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau as Carstairs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

613 - Twins of Evil Hammer horror movie photo signed by actor Damien Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

614 - Iconic Pop music and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

615 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

616 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

617 - Star Wars films 2nd unit director Terry Madden signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

618 - The Dark Crystal movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

619 - Doctor Who and the Cybermen 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Kilgarriff as Robot K1. Good condition Est. £4 -  

620 - Star Wars films 2nd unit director Terry Madden signed 8x10 Carrie Fisher candid photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

621 - Doctor Who The Shakespeare Code 8x10 photo signed by actress Linda Clark as Mother Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

622 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

623 - Field of Dreams, 8x10 photo signed by actor Timothy Busfield. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

624 - WW2 Dambusters movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

625 - Alien, 8x10 photo from the cult sci-fi horror movie signed by Veronica Cartwright (Lambert). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

626 - Monte Carlo or Bust comedy movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Susan Hampshire. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

627 - Iconic Pop music and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

628 - Poirot 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

629 - Doctor Who The Shakespeare Code 8x10 photo signed by actress Linda Clark as Mother Bloodtide and Amanda Lawrence as Mother Doomfinger!. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

630 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

631 - Four Weddings and a Funeral 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Sophie Thompson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

632 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning sexy mini dress 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

633 - Rio Grande classic John Wayne western 8x10 photo signed by his son and co-star, Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

634 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

635 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 scene photo signed by Ewok actor Michael Henbury. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

636 - 007 James Bond 2nd unit director Terry Bamber signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

637 - Foyle's War 8x10 TV detective drama series photo signed by Michael Kitchen. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

638 - Hayley Mills, Oscar winning Disney actress signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

639 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

640 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning sexy underwear 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

641 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

642 - Dracula 1958 Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

643 - Hammer Horror movie 'Lust for a Vampire' 8x10 photo signed by Judy Matheson. Rare nude image. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

644 - Star Wars 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master skywalker, there are too many of 

them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

645 - Only Fools and Horses comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Michael Jayston (Raquel's father). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

646 - Only Fools and Horses comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Daniel Peacock (Mental Micky). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

647 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 scene photo signed by Ewok actor Michael Henbury. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

648 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

649 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Jerome Blake who has also signed his character name of Mas Amedda. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

650 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

651 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

652 - The Wombles. 8x10 photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins who was narrator for the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

653 - The Young Ones comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as Mike. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

654 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

655 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actress Sue Hodge as Mimi LeBonq. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

656 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau (Carstairs), John D Collins (Fairfax) and Sue Hodge (Mimi). Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 



 

 

657 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Gibson as Herr Flick. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

658 - Allo Allo CAST SIGNED 8x10 photo, featuring the autographs of Kim Hartman (Helga), Richard Gibson (Herr Flick), Francesca Gonshaw (Maria), 

Arthur Bostrom (Officer Crabtree) and Sue Hodge (Mimi). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

659 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by both Richard Gibson and Kim Hartman. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

660 - Star Wars movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Poggle. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

661 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

662 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor David Gooderson who played Davros, the Dalek overlord. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

663 - WW2 Dambusters movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

664 - Cadfael, TV detective series 8x10 photo signed by actor Sir Derek Jacobi. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

665 - Only Fools and Horses comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as the smaller of the Driscoll Brothers. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

666 - Day of the Triffids cult 50's horror movie photo signed by actress Janina Faye (Susan) - rare on this 'poster' photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

667 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

668 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

669 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

670 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

671 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

672 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

673 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battlecry!. Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

674 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

675 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

676 - 007 Bond girl Madeline Smith signed sexy busty look 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

677 - 007 James Bond movie No Time to Die 8x10 photo signed by actor Nathan James Pegler. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

678 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor and Aussie basketball legend Mike Kingma who played Wookie General Tarful. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

679 - The Railway Children 8x10 movie photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

680 - Carry On Spying 8x10 movie photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

681 - Crooks in Cloisters 8x10 movie photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

682 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by EIGHT actors who have been in the films, Michael Henbury, Bill Westley, Richard Stride, David Stone, Eileen 

Roberts, Richard Oldfield, Christopher Muncke and John Coppinger. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

683 - Space 1999 Catherine Schell signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

684 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actress Sue Hodge as Mimi LeBonq. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

685 - WW2 D-Day and Arctic convoys Swordfish pilot Peter Beresford DSC signed 8x10 inch photograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

686 - WW2 Royal Navy miniature submarine X-Craft photo signed by Peter Lorimer DSO who attacked Tirpitz in his X-Craft, planted his mine before 

being forced to surface and captured. He was on board Tirpitz when his mine went off!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

687 - WW2 St Nazaire raid veteran commando Bob Montgomery MC signed photo of HMS Campbeltown pictured just before it exploded, Montgomery 

attacked the wheelhouses by the dock gates…...this is a VERY rare signature!. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

688 - Sir Ranulph Fiennes, Mountaineer, adventurer, author, explorer and former SAS soldier signed 8x12 inch photograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

689 - Tom Conti signed 8x12 inch photo from the Oscar winning movie, Shirley Valentine. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

690 - Manchester United legend the late Nobby Stiles signed 8x12 photo of him celebrating United's 1968 European Cup win. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

691 - 007 Bond actress Alison Worth signed 8x10 Octopussy photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

692 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

693 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

694 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Trina Parks (Thumper). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

695 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes only 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as Kristatos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

696 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

697 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

698 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

699 - 007 Bond girl Madeline Smith signed sexy busty look 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

700 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

701 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Trina Parks (Thumper). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

702 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

703 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girls Martine Beswick and Luciana Paluzzi - rare!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

704 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo upon which Shirley Eaton has written "I'm beginning to like you Mr Bond" and then signed her name! 

Stunning!. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

705 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy topless 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

706 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr 

Stromberg prefers not to shake hands.". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

707 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved me scene 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

708 - 007 James Bond actress Eileen Roberts signed 8x10 Live and Let Die photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

709 - 007 Bond girl Lana Wood signed Diamonds are Forever casino scene 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

710 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy bikini 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

711 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy actress Carole Ashby signed sexy lingerie photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

712 - 007 James Bond art. Caroline Munro has put her handprint onto 7x10 inch 360gms cardstock paper in Blue acrylic paint and then signed it, adding 

"nobody does it better" as well as her character name from the Bond Movie The Spy Who Loved Me. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

713 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and kissed sexy 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique 

collector's item!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

714 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed sexy 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique 

collector's item!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

715 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

716 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

717 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured in a stunning and sexy topless pose for Playboy. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

718 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

719 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

720 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

721 - The Dukes of Hazzard 8x10 photo signed by actress Catherine Bach as Daisy Duke. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

722 - Little House on the Prairie TV series 8x10 photo signed by actress Melissa Gilbert who played Laura Ingalls in the series. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

723 - Twiggy. Stunning 8x10 photo signed by 1960's fashion icon, Twiggy. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

724 - The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 movie photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

725 - Lamb's Navy Rum, iconic 70's advertising campaign 8x10 photo signed by actress and model Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

726 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

727 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

728 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Toby Osmond as the Prince of Dorn. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

729 - Star Wars 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master skywalker, there are too many of 

them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

730 - Twins of Evil Hammer horror movie photo signed by actor Damien Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

731 - Pirates of the Caribbean movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr as the Bosun's mate. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

732 - Space 1999 actress Melita Clarke signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

733 - Space 1999 actor Paul Jerricho signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

734 - Quadrophenia 8x10 movie photo signed by both main stars of the film, Leslie ash and Phil Daniels. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

735 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

736 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and kissed sexy 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique 

collector's item!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

737 - The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Kurt Christian and actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

738 - Star Wars The Last Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence as Commander D'Acy. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

739 - Adolf Hitler bodyguard and WW2 Berlin Bunker survivor 8x7 photo signed by Bunker Rochus Misch (29 July 1917 - 5 September 2013) who was 

from 1940 to April 1945, he served in the Führerbegleitkommando (Führer Escort Command; FBK) as a bodyguard, courier, and telephone operator for 

German dictator Adolf Hitler. Good condition Est. £190 - 250 

740 - Cockleshell Heroes, Operation Frankton the raid on enemy shipping in Bordeaux FDC signed by Dick Raikes who commanded the submarine (HMS 

Tuna) that carried the commandos to within range of Bordeaux and Bill Sparks, one of only two men to survive the raid. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

741 - HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 

survivors when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

742 - WW2 RAF Victoria Cross hero William Reid VC signed bomber series cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

743 - Great War Royal Flying Corps Victoria Cross hero Freddie West VC signed bomber series cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

744 - RAF 617 Squadron cold war Vulcan Bomber pilot, the late Flt Lt Colston Nichols DFC signed 8x12 photograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

745 - Air France Concorde assistant chief test pilot Gilbert Defer signed 8x12 inch photograph. Defer was second only to Andre Turcat in the early testing 

of France's Concorde. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

746 - WW2 Flying Tigers ace Chuck Older. A member of the 3rd Pursuit Squadron (the "Hell's Angels"), he is credited with 10 victories, making him a 

double ace. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

747 - Dambusters - 8x10 inch photo of the Mohne Dam signed by actor Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film and raid veteran George 

Johnson DFM who has added the raid details after his autograph, VERY unusual and desirable in this form!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

748 - HMS Hood, 8x10 inch photo signed by Ted Briggs who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the 

Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

749 - Auschwitz 8x12 inch photo signed by survivor Iby Knill who fled to Hungary to escape Nazi-occupied Czechoslovakia but was later deported to 

Auschwitz-Birkenau. She was liberated on a death march on Easter Sunday 1945, she has had books on her experiences published as well as poetry on 

the subject. Rare signature. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

750 - WW2 Nagasaki bomb pilot Fred Olivi signed 8x10 photo, Olivi was co-pilot of Bockscar which dropped the bomb on Nagasaki on 9th August 1945, 

effectively ending WWII. Good condition Est.  £90 - 100 
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